Koht

MaLK auhind ja Eesti-Soome juunioride maavdistlus

3x20I Standard Naised

SOOME
EESTI

Eesnimi Perekonnanimi
Anzela VORONOVA
Julia SOBOLEVA
Saana TATTARI
Jelena POTASEVA
Valeria KOLJUHHINA
Henna VILJANEN
Karina KOTKAS
Ljudmila KORTSAGINA
Valeria SKABARA
Marina GRODETSKAJA

. Marianne PALO
Tuuli KUBARSEPP
Karita ERS
Marjana-Kristiine MERONEN

10
12

S.a.
1968
1993
1995
1989
1994
1998
1989
1969
1993
1976
1998
1994
1998
1998

Klubi
KaitsejoududeSK 97
EST 94
FIN 94
Narva LSK 92
EST 92
FIN 93
SK Tervis 94
KL MaLK 93
Narva LSK 90
KL MaLK 95
FIN 89
Elva LSK 89
EST 91
Kaiu LK 90

Pdlvelt

Lamades

96
97
91
97
96
89
92
97
93
92
86
91
86
94

193
191
185
189
188
182
186
190
183
187
175
180
177
184

98
99
98
94
98
97
97
98
98
97
96
92
94
96

100
98
100
98
97
97
99
95
97
95
96
97
97
96

198
197
198
192
195
194
196
193
195
192
192
189
191
192

93
89
92
92
91
90
91
82
85
90
93
86
87
81

Pusti

97
94
94
93
90
97
90
90
90
82
89
93
85
77

190
183
186
185
181
187
181
172
175
172
182
179
172
158

24.-25. august 2013 Méanniku

Y 10* KL KV
581 28 SM 12
571 17 M 10
569 16 M
566 22 I 8
564 20 | 7
563 16 |
563 13 | 6
555 17 | 5
553 17 | 4
551 15 | 3
549 10 |
548 10 | 1
540 13 1l
534 13 I

Maavoistlus

g~



